01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
03/09/2025
08/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
11/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
17/09/2025
18/09/2025
19/09/2025
19/09/2025

Stotfold Town Council Transparency Policy - Expenditure Over £500

Amberol Ltd
SparkX Ltd

Clarid Service Ltd t/a Minster
Stotfold News Magazine

Multi Utility Services Trainin
Matta Products Playground Safe
Countrywide Ground Maintenance
Central Beds Council

Mr Sander Ltd

SMG Business Solutions Ltd
Central Beds Council

Central Beds Council
YORKSHIRE GAS AND POWER
Wellers Law Group

Sundown Ltd

Society of Local Council Clerk
Griggs Electricial Ltd

Woods Sheet Metal Ltd

Bradders Ltd

J Miles Building Ltd

Green Valley Construction Ltd
Gilks Fencing Ltd

CPM PLAYGROUNDS LTD
Anglian Water - Allotments
Fire Protection Online Ltd
HMRC SEPT PAYE/NI

SELF WATERING PROMENADE

LED Upgrade

MISSED CLAENING @GAC

stotfold news magazine
STOTFOLDTC/AUG25/25.423/Multi
SUPPLY SAFETY MATTA IN GREEN
JULY & AUGUST GROUNDS MAIN/Cc
GAC RATE 25/26

SANDING MEMO HALL
SMG92530/25.486/SMG Business S
33035024/25-26/SIMPSON CENTRE
33037809/25-26/PT SIMPSON CENT
1098287/GAC ELECTRICITY/YORKSF
library lease and new lease GA
SUNINV20688/25.439/Sundown Ltd
TRAINING - WATER COMPLIANCE+ L
Electrical work @GAC Library

AIR CON CAGE FRAME

SUPPLY AND FIT NEW WATER METE
INSTALLATION OF STOTFOLD SIGN
REPAIR THE SLIDE IN GAC PLAY A
CAR PARK FENCING

PLY GROUND INSPECTIONS AND RE
15513283/ALLOT MENT/Anglian Wa
RUBBER PARKING STOP @GAC CAF
HMRC SEPT PAYE/NI

SEPT LGPS PENSION PAYMENT SEPT LGPS PENSION PAYMENT

£1,170.00
£21,379.80
£3,331.63
£4,149.30
£5,121.50
£3,768.96
£13,359.49
£1,331.00
£2,956.00
£1,719.04
£991.00
£524.00
£1,838.45
£3,014.40
£1,593.00
£609.60
£732.00
£2,190.00
£1,932.00
£623.00
£1,800.00
£8,896.44
£810.00
£868.64
£747.79
£7,783.90
£3,360.85



19/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
30/09/2025

SEPT STAFF SALARY SEPT STAFF SALARY

NEST SEPT PENSION PAYMENT NEST SEPT PENSION PAYMENT
BUSINESS CREDIT CARD BUSINESS CREDIT CARD
Central Beds Council GAC RATE 25/26

Total

£22,777.64
£1,465.22
£2,794.27
£1,331.00
£124,969.92



