## Stotfold Town Council Transparency Policy - Expenditure Over £500

01/09/2025	Amberol Ltd	SELF WATERING PROMENADE	£1,170.00
01/09/2025	SparkX Ltd	LED Upgrade	£21,379.80
01/09/2025	Clarid Service Ltd t/a Minster	MISSED CLAENING @GAC	£3,331.63
01/09/2025	Stotfold News Magazine	stotfold news magazine	£4,149.30
01/09/2025	Multi Utility Services Trainin	STOTFOLDTC/AUG25/25.423/Multi	£5,121.50
01/09/2025	Matta Products Playground Safe	SUPPLY SAFETY MATTA IN GREEN	£3,768.96
01/09/2025	Countrywide Ground Maintenance	JULY & AUGUST GROUNDS MAIN/Cc	£13,359.49
01/09/2025	Central Beds Council	GAC RATE 25/26	£1,331.00
03/09/2025	Mr Sander Ltd	SANDING MEMO HALL	£2,956.00
08/09/2025	SMG Business Solutions Ltd	SMG92530/25.486/SMG Business S	£1,719.04
09/09/2025	Central Beds Council	33035024/25-26/SIMPSON CENTRE	£991.00
09/09/2025	Central Beds Council	33037809/25-26/PT SIMPSON CENT	£524.00
11/09/2025	YORKSHIRE GAS AND POWER	1098287/GAC ELECTRICITY/YORKSH	£1,838.45
12/09/2025	Wellers Law Group	library lease and new lease GA	£3,014.40
12/09/2025	Sundown Ltd	SUNINV20688/25.439/Sundown Ltd	£1,593.00
12/09/2025	Society of Local Council Clerk	TRAINING - WATER COMPLIANCE+ L	£609.60
12/09/2025	Griggs Electricial Ltd	Electrical work @GAC Library	£732.00
12/09/2025	Woods Sheet Metal Ltd	AIR CON CAGE FRAME	£2,190.00
12/09/2025	Bradders Ltd	SUPPLY AND FIT NEW WATER METE	£1,932.00
12/09/2025	J Miles Building Ltd	INSTALLATION OF STOTFOLD SIGN	£623.00
12/09/2025	Green Valley Construction Ltd	REPAIR THE SLIDE IN GAC PLAY A	£1,800.00
12/09/2025	Gilks Fencing Ltd	CAR PARK FENCING	£8,896.44
12/09/2025	CPM PLAYGROUNDS LTD	PLY GROUND INSPECTIONS AND RE	£810.00
17/09/2025	Anglian Water - Allotments	15513283/ALLOT MENT/Anglian Wa	£868.64
18/09/2025	Fire Protection Online Ltd	RUBBER PARKING STOP @GAC CAF	£747.79
19/09/2025	HMRC SEPT PAYE/NI	HMRC SEPT PAYE/NI	£7,783.90
19/09/2025	SEPT LGPS PENSION PAYMENT	SEPT LGPS PENSION PAYMENT	£3,360.85

19/09/2025	SEPT STAFF SALARY	SEPT STAFF SALARY	£22,777.64
22/09/2025	NEST SEPT PENSION PAYMENT	NEST SEPT PENSION PAYMENT	£1,465.22
22/09/2025	BUSINESS CREDIT CARD	BUSINESS CREDIT CARD	£2,794.27
30/09/2025	Central Beds Council	GAC RATE 25/26	£1,331.00
		Total	£124,969.92